Commissioner Withers: How much is that going to be? 

Mr. Delgado: Once we define the scope of work, then we will be able to determine how much 
more would be the construction drawing; the original estimate from C3TS (Corzo Castella 
Caraballo Thompson and Salman), was three hundred and eighty thousand ($380,000) all 
inclusive, now they are dividing this in two sections of two hundred thousand dollars, and the 
construction drawings will be like two hundred thousand dollars more. 

Commissioner Withers: Well, you said three-eighty. 

Mr. Delgado: That’s right, and this is two hundred, so it’s close to two hundred thousand.